
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
165.0 RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 161.9 300.0 10

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 160.0 265.0 8

3 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 163.8 260.0 6

4 Kaden Smith Campus High School 157.2 205.0 4

5 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 165.0 205.0 2

6 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 161.8 200.0 1

7 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 164.2 185.0 0

8 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.0 160.0 0

9 Jackson Jones Campus Colts 161.0 155.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Campus Colts 157.2 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 161.9 425.0 10

2 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 164.2 405.0 8

3 Darren Underwood Central Burden 160.0 390.0 6

4 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 165.0 350.0 4

5 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 161.8 300.0 2

6 Kaden Smith Campus High School 157.2 285.0 1

7 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 163.8 275.0 0

8 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.0 265.0 0

9 Kaden Smith Campus Colts 157.2 245.0 0

10 Jackson Jones Campus Colts 161.0 245.0 0



High School Mens (11-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 163.8 235.0 10

2 Jacob Corbin Maize High 161.9 225.0 8

3 Darren Underwood Central Burden 160.0 205.0 6

4 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 164.2 205.0 4

5 Kaden Smith Campus High School 157.2 175.0 2

6 Jackson Jones Campus Colts 161.0 165.0 1

7 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 165.0 165.0 0

8 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.0 135.0 0

9 Kaden Smith Campus Colts 157.2 0.0 0

10 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 161.8 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 161.9 950.0 10

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 160.0 860.0 8

3 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 164.2 795.0 6

4 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 163.8 770.0 4

5 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 165.0 720.0 2

6 Kaden Smith Campus High School 157.2 665.0 1

7 Jackson Jones Campus Colts 161.0 565.0 0

8 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.0 560.0 0

9 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 161.8 500.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Campus Colts 157.2 245.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jacob Corbin Maize High 161.9 5.868



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Darren Underwood Central Burden 160.0 5.375

24 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 164.2 4.842

29 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 163.8 4.701

47 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 165.0 4.364

54 Kaden Smith Campus High School 157.2 4.23

80 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.0 3.522

81 Jackson Jones Campus Colts 161.0 3.509

90 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 161.8 3.09

102 Kaden Smith Campus Colts 157.2 1.559


